HYDERABAD

Holiday List for the year 2021

IV Siiwey e Td Sy TRM (RWR)
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

(Department of Pharmaceuticals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India)
Balanagar, Hyderabad — 500037.

S.No. Holiday Date Day
1. | Makar Sankranti 14 January 2021 Thursday
2. | Republic Day 26 January 2021 Tuesday
3. |Holi 29 March 2021 Monday
4. | Good Friday 02 April 2021 Friday
5. | Mahavir Jayanti 25 April 2021 Sunday
6. | Id-ul-Fitr* 14 May 2021 Friday
7. | Budha Purnima 26 May 2021 Wednesday
8. | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 21 July 2021 Wednesday
9. | Independence Day 15 August 2021 Sunday
10. | Muharram 19 August 2021 Thursday
11. | Ganesh Chaturthi 10 September 2021 Friday
12. | Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October 2021 Saturday
13. | Dussehra 15 October 2021 Friday
14. | Milad-un-Nabi or I1d-e-Milad* 19 October 2021 Tuesday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) 04 November 2021 Thursday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19 November 2021 Friday
17. | Christmas Day 25 December 2021 Saturday

* Subject to change depending upon the appearance of the moon.




